
St. Augustine’s 

Catholic Primary School 
 

 

Spring Term 2020 

 
Monday 13th January All afterschool clubs start this week from 

3.15-4.15pm 

Tuesday 14th January Y6 Healthy Lifestyle Parent drop-in  

Thursday 16th January Code Show 

Sunday 19th January School Mass at St. Joseph’s, 10am start  

Tuesday 21st January  Local Food Links drop-in session at 2.45pm 

Wednesday 29th January School Nurse drop-in session 8.30am 

Wednesday 5th February Year 4 Class Assembly, 2.40pm in the 

school hall 

Monday 10th February Safeguarding Week 

Tuesday 11th February National Safer Internet Day 

Tuesday 11th February Reception Growth Checks 

Wednesday 12th February Year 5 Class Assembly, 2.40pm in the 

school hall 

Thursday 13th February Chesil Family Partnership Zone 

Parent/Carer drop-in session, 8.30-9.30am 

Friday 14th February Break-up for half term at 3.15pm 

 

 

 

Monday 24th February School closed due to INSET day 

Tuesday 25th February Children return to school at 8.55am 

Monday 9th March Science Week 

Wednesday 11th March Life Bus visit 

Thursday 12th March Chesil Family Partnership Zone 

Parent/Carer drop-in session, 8.30-9.30am 

Friday 13th March Comic Relief 

Sunday 15th March School Mass at St. Joseph’s, 10am start 

Wednesday 18th March Year 2 Class Assembly, 2.40pm in the 

school hall 

Monday 23rd March Last afterschool Netball & Cookery club 

Tuesday 24th March Last afterschool Football club 

Wednesday 25th March KS2 Parent Consultation Evening, 1-6pm in 

the school hall 

Wednesday 25th March Last afterschool Rugby club 

Thursday 26th March KS1 Parent Consultation Evening, 1-6pm in 

the school hall 

Thursday 26th March  Last afterschool GoNoodle Dance club 

Monday 17th February - Monday 24th February  HALF-TERM 



St. Augustine’s 

Catholic Primary School 
 

 

Friday 27th March Last afterschool Basketball & Coding club 

Wednesday 1st April Music Assembly, 2.30pm in the school hall 

          Friday 3rd April Break-up for Easter at 2.15pm 

          Sunday 5th April School Mass at St. Joseph’s, 10am start 

  

 

 

Monday 20th April Children return to school- 8.55am 

*KS2 Class Mass Dates will be added when Father Stephen returns from holiday.* 
 

Monday 6th April- Sunday 19th April   EASTER HOLIDAYS 


